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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 111 CC Decision (6th & 7th April, 2021) 
 

Examining Authority / 
Hospital 

 

The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

932/ 
UP-20 / 
2021-
2022 

Baba Baijnath College 
Of Pharmacy Village 
Amnawe Post Ma`huja 
Newada The 
Martinganj Distt 
Azamgarh 223 324 / 
PCI - 192 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

933/ 
UP-21 / 
2021-
2022 

Aksh College Of 
Pharmacy Vill Tajpur 
Pargana Boorhpur 
Tehsil Chandpur Distt 
Bijnor 246 735 /  
PCI  64 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

934/ 
UP-22 / 
2021-
2022 

Avadh Institute Of 
Pharmacy Chitrakot V 
Dist Chitrakot 
Farrukhabad 209 625 / 
PCI  156 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

935/ 
UP-23 / 
2021-
2022 

Balaji College Of 
Pharmacy Opp Ggic 
Badhala Road Kila 
Parikshit Garh Meerut 
/ PCI  204 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 
academic session for 60 admissions for 
D.Pharm course. 

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

936/ 
UP-24 / 
2021-
2022 

Bbdit College Of 
Pharmacy 7th Km 
Stone Nh 58 Delhi 
Merrut Road 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic 
session for conduct of 4th year for B.Pharm 
course. 

 

B.Pharm  
 

The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul 
Kalam Technical 


