ltem.No.	Institute Name/ ID	111 CC Decision (6 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> April, 2021)	Examining Authority / Hospital
			The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
932/ UP-20 / 2021- 2022	Baba Baijnath College Of Pharmacy Village Amnawe Post Ma`huja Newada The Martinganj Distt Azamgarh 223 324 / PCI - 192	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
933/	Aksh College Of	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022	D.Pharm
UP-21 / 2021- 2022	Pharmacy Vill Tajpur Pargana Boorhpur Tehsil Chandpur Distt Bijnor 246 735 / PCI – 64	academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
934/	Avadh Institute Of	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022	D.Pharm
UP-22 / 2021- 2022	Pharmacy Chitrakot V Dist Chitrakot Farrukhabad 209 625 / PCI – 156	academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
935/ UP-23 / 2021- 2022	Balaji College Of Pharmacy Opp Ggic Badhala Road Kila Parikshit Garh Meerut / PCI – 204	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm
			The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
936/	Bbdit College Of	1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic	<u>B.Pharm</u>
UP-24 / 2021- 2022	Pharmacy 7th Km Stone Nh 58 Delhi Merrut Road	session for conduct of 4th year for B.Pharm course.	The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical